MEETING POSTING
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF MGL 30A §§ 18-25

March 15, 2022
Board of Water Commissioners arch 15, 20

Board/Committee Name Date of Notice
183 Worcester St, West Boylston WBWD OFFICE
Meeting Place Conference Rm. No.
March 21, 2022 Rolent
Monday 5:00 p.m. i s
Date/Time of Meeting Clerk of Board or Bd. Member Signature

Meeting canceled/Postponed to:

Date of cancelation/Postponement

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 P.M.

5:45 P.M.

5:50 P.M.

5:55P.M.

6:00 P.M.

Agenda

CONVENE MEETING

TREASURER'S REPORT — Heather Isaacs

SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT — Mike Coveney

OLD BUSINESS — Update on Oakdale WTF - (Mike Ohl — CEl)

NEW BUSINESS — Personnel Handbook Revisions Review (Collins Center)
READING/APPROVAL OF MINUTES

ANY OTHER BUSINESS NOT REASONABLY ANTICIPATED

CLOSE MEETING




